E.C.I. Bulldog Baseball 2024

Date

Wed. Feb. 7
Tue. Feb. 13
Sat. Feb. 17
Sat. Feb. 17
Tue. Feb. 20
Sat. Feb. 24
Sat. Feb. 24
Wed. Feb. 28
Thurs. Feb 29
Tue. Mar. 5
Thurs. Mar. 7
Tue. Mar. 12
Fri. Mar. 15
Tue. Mar. 19
Fri. Mar. 22
Tue. Mar. 26
Thurs. Mar. 28
Tue. Apr. 2
Fri. Apr. 5
Mon. Apr. 8
Wed. Apr. 10
Wed. Apr. 17
Thurs. Apr. 18

Opponent
Statesboro (Scrimmage)
Swainsboro
Washington Wilkes
Oglethorpe County
Savannah Country Day
Screven County
Swainsboro

Burke County
Southeast Bulloch
Metter

Metter

Mclntosh County Academy
Mclntosh County Academy
Jenkins County

Jenkins County

Burke County
Southeast Bulloch
Portal

Portal

Montgomery County
Montgomery County
Savannah Christian
Jefferson County

Site
Away
Home
Lexington
Lexington
Home

Swainsboro
Swainsboro

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Dates with two times denote Game 1 & Game 2 of Varsity DH
*Denotes Varsity/Junior Varsity Double header
Game times are subject to change due to weather.

Time
6:00

5:30
11:00
1:30
5:30
12:30
3:00
5:30

5:30
4:00/6:00
5:30
5:30
4:00/6:00
5:30
4:00/6:00
5:30

5:30
5:30
4:00/6:00
5:30
4:00/6:00
5:30
4:00/6:00




Date

Thurs. Feb. 22
Tue. Feb. 27
Mon. Mar. 11
Wed. Mar. 20
Mon. Mar. 25
Wed. Apr. 3

E.C.I. Baseball 2024

Junior Varsity Schedule

Opponent

Burke County

Screven County
Screven County

Burke County

Metter

Savannah Country Day

Site

Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home

Time

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30



